AV5P ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 1
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
APAQ TECHNOLOGY
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▲ AVEP
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
AVEP SERIES
3 000 HOURS SURGE STABLE TYPE
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ SMD type

ILEAK
20°C
2min
(µA)
ESR
20°C
100kHz
(mΩ)
IR
105°C
100kHz
(mA)
 Part Number Note 1
D L
16
560 0812 8.0 12.0 1792 14 4950  160AVEP561M0812
820 0812 8.0 12.0 2624 14 4950  160AVEP821M0812
1000 1012 10.0 12.3 3200 12 5400  160AVEP102M1012
25
220 0807 8.0 6.8 1100 20 3800  250AVEP221M0807
270 0613 6.3 13.2 1350 18 3500  250AVEP271M0613
330 0810 8.0 9.7 1650 20 3600  250AVEP331M0810
470 0613 6.3 13.2 2350 18 3800  250AVEP471M0613
35
47 0606 6.3 5.8 329 35 2100  350AVEP470M0606
100 0608 6.3 7.5 700 34 1450  350AVEP101M0608
 Notes
1 Part number shows the standard Tape/Reel version
APPLICATIONS
Input/Output Filter
in DC/DC Converter
High Frequency
Applications
Equipment with
High Expected Life
Server &
Industrial PC
Voltage Stabilizing
in LED Panels
AV5P ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 3
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
APAQ TECHNOLOGY
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▲ AVEP
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
REFERENCE DATA ▲ 160AVEP271M0608 ▲ 270µF ▲ 16V ▲ 6.3 x 7.5mm
Fig. 1 ▪ Frequency Characteristics of ESR & |Z|
Fig. 2 ▪ Frequency Characteristics of C (µF)
Fig. 3 ▪ Frequency Characteristics of ESL (nH)
R